
Jan.13, Tues Jan.14, Wed. Jan.15, Thurs. Jan.16, Fri.

9:00 Session 2a-3 Session 2b-1

9:20 Session 2a-4 Session 2b-2

9:40 Session 2a-5 Session 2b-3

10:00 Session 2a-6 Session 2b-4

10:20 Session 2a-7 Session 4-1 Coffee break

10:40
Sponsor (Exolaunch)

※10-minute speech

Sponsor (SpaceBD)

※10-minute speech
Session 2b-5

11:00 Coffee break Coffee break Session 2b-6

11:20 Session 1-1 Session 2b-7

11:40 Session 1-2 Closing

12:00 Session 1-3 Session 3-1

12:20
Sponsor(Ark Edge) + Photo

※10-minute speech
Session 3-2

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00 Session 1-4 Session 3-3 Session 4-2

14:20 Session 1-5 Session 3-4 Session 4-3

14:40 Session 1-6 Session 4-4

15:00 Session 1-7
Sponsor (Infostellar)

※10-minute speech

15:20 Session 1-8 Coffee break

15:40
Sponsor (AstreX)

※10-minute speech

16:00 Coffee break
Sponsor (Addnics)

※10-minute speech

16:20 Preparation + Coffee break

16:40

17:00 Session 2a-1

17:20 Session 2a-2

17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

19:20

19:40

20:00

20:20

20:40

21:00

21:20

Session-1:

Session-2a:

Session-2b:

Session-3:

Session-4:

Session-5:

Hosted payload, access to space and launch

Lean Satellite lessons learned and mission assurance

Students and young engineers

Panel discussion (Session-3)

Excursion

Reception

Ice Breaking Session

Session-5, B2B

B2B

Keynote-2(Session-2) 

Panel discussion (Session-2)

Panel discussion (Session-4)

Lean satellite design, manufacturing, testing and mission operation

Lean satellite applications, technologies, standards, sustainable space

Lean satellite new missions and new trends 

Overview

Registration, Welcome coffee

Opening Remark

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Keynote-1(Session-1) 

Keynote-3(Session-3) 

Keynote-4(Session-3) 

Keynote-5(Session-4) 


